FSP10A30 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Cynergy3 FSP10A30 Cynergy3 Supplier Cynergy3 Distributor
Cynergy3 FSP10A30 Cynergy 3 FSP10A30
Cynergy3
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER FSP10A30
MANUFACTURER Cynergy3
DESCRIPTION FLOW SWITCH FOR DIRECT SWITCH
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 809 pcs
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - INPUT 250VAC
SWITCH FUNCTION/RATING SPDT
SERIES -
SENSING RANGE 0 ~ 80 LPM
PORT SIZE 1.0" (25.4mm) BSP
OTHER NAMES 725-1254
OPERATING TEMPERATURE 85°C (TA)
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
MATERIAL - BODY Polyamide
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
FLOW SENSOR TYPE Liquid
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Liquid Flow Sensor 0 ~ 80 LPM 1.0" (25.4mm) BSP Polyamide
FSP10A30
Part Number: FSP10A30
Manufacturer/Brand: Cynergy3
Product description FLOW SWITCH FOR DIRECT SWITCH
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 809 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
FSP10A30.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of FSP10A30
FSP10A30.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
FSP100DRY
Manufacturers:  Chemtronics
Description:  WIPES DRY MULTI SURFACE 12CNSTRS
In stock:  10468 pcs
RFQ
FSP3-480-20KA
Manufacturers:  Thomas Research Products
Description:  SURGE PROTECTOR W/OPERATING LED
In stock:  2819 pcs
RFQ
FSP120KB-1K5
Manufacturers:  Yageo
Description:  RES 1.5K OHM 1.2W 10% AXIAL
In stock:  43229 pcs
RFQ
FSP10A06
Manufacturers:  Cynergy3
Description:  FLOW SWITCH FOR DIRECT SWITCH
In stock:  939 pcs
RFQ
FSP01CE
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  FORCE SENSING POTENTIOMETER
In stock:  7798 pcs
RFQ
FSP-73.5A-15
Manufacturers:  Agastat Relays / TE Connectivity
Description:  CABLE FLXSTRP 15POS 2.00MM 3.5"
In stock:  68832 pcs
RFQ
FSP3-277-20KA-NI
Manufacturers:  Thomas Research Products
Description:  3-POLE FUSED IN-LINE SURGE PROTE
In stock:  3903 pcs
RFQ
FSP3-277-20KA
Manufacturers:  Thomas Research Products
Description:  SURGE PROTECTOR W/OP LED
In stock:  3577 pcs
RFQ
FSP02CE
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  FORCE SENSING POTENTIOMETER
In stock:  5596 pcs
RFQ
FSP03CE
Manufacturers:  Ohmite
Description:  FORCE SENSING POTENTIOMETER
In stock:  5229 pcs
RFQ
FSP120KB-4R7
Manufacturers:  Yageo
Description:  RES 4.7 OHM 1.2W 10% AXIAL
In stock:  41891 pcs
RFQ
FSP150KB-39R
Manufacturers:  Yageo
Description:  RES 39 OHM 1.5W 10% AXIAL
In stock:  38668 pcs
RFQ